9431

Stainless steel wire rack,
285 x 195 mm

Rack for wall mounting. For use with 10L containers.
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Complies with EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good

Manufacturing Practice
Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*

Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials

Complies with Halal and Kosher

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Min. pH-value in usage concentration
Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration
GTIN-13 Number

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

9431

Stainless Steel (AISI
304)

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

1 Pcs.

80 Pcs.

1 Pcs.

285 mm
245 mm
195 mm
0.87 kg

0.23 kg

0.23 kg

1.1 kg
0.013616 M3
2 pH

11 pH
5705020094316
83025000

Denmark



