## Stainless steel wire rack, 285 x 195 mm





Rack for wall mounting. For use with 10L containers.

## **Technical Data**

Item Number	9431
Material	Stainless Steel (AISI 304)
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials <sup>1</sup>	No
Complies with EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good Manufacturing Practice	Yes
Complies with FDA RegulationI CFR 21 <sup>1</sup>	No
Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials	No
Complies with Halal and Kosher	Yes
Box Quantity	1 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)	80 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	1 Pcs.
Length/Depth	285 mm
Width	245 mm
Height	195 mm
Net Weight	0.87 kg
Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)	0.23 kg
Tare total	0.23 kg
Gross Weight	1.1 kg
Cubic metre	0.013616 M3
Min. pH-value in usage concentration	2 pH
Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration	11 pH
GTIN-13 Number	5705020094316
Customs Tariff No.	83025000
Country of origin	Denmark